Ventilation plug, M4, brass, 105 I/h, IP68

SKU

EAN

Color

Service temperature (°C)
Material

Mounting method
Item width (mm)
Item length (mm)
Item height (mm)
Hole diameter (mm)
Plate thickness (mm)
Thread

IP rating

Package quantity (pcs)

MBM2VPO4E3
4744397026217
Natural

-20°C to +100°C
Nickel-plated brass
M4

12

12

10

4,2

3

M4

IP68

100
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